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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Gabriel Alvarado City of Bakersfield Mechanic 4101 Truxtun Ave. Bakersfield

Alan Button Kern County Schools Auto Service Worker 1300 17th Street Bakersfield

Jesus Camacho Gloden Empire Transit Mechanic 1830 Golden State Ave. Bakersfield

Alejandro Carrillo Golden Empire Transit Mechanic 1830 Golden State Ave Bakersfield

Rafael Chavez Visalia Unified School District Mechanic III 801 N. Mooney Blvd., Suite A Visalia

Kyle Ciolkosz NorCal Waste Equipment Natural Gas Fuel Systems Mechanic 299 Park Street San Leandro

Juan Duran-Garcia City of Bakersfield Mechanic 4101 Truxtun Ave. Bakersfield

Sergio Figueroa Bakersfield ARC Maintance Supervisor 2240 S. Union Ave Bakersfield

Jeff Gunter Rush Truck Center - Pico Rivera Technician 8830 E. Slauson Ave. Pico Rivera

Karn Krainarong Jurupa Unified School District Light Duty Mechanic 4850 Pedley Rd. Jurupa Valley

Charles Lapham City of Beverly Hills Lead Equipment Mechanic 345 N. Foothill Rd. Beverly Hills

Gonzalo Macias City of Fresno Bus Mechanic Leadworker 2223 G Street Fresno

Jaime Medina Vaquero Energy Project Manager 15545 Hermosa Road Bakersfield

Brian Montgomery Frito Lay Fleet OTR Mechanic 28801 Hwy 58 Bakersfield

Ryan Nelson City of Beverly Hills Equipment Mechanic II 345 N. Foothill Rd. Beverly Hills

Eric Ritter Visalia Unified School District Mechanic III 801 N. Mooney Blvd., Suite A Visalia

Gus Sandate City of Fresno Equipment Supervisor 2223 G Street Fresno

Cory Snyder Wave Transit Technician 1480 Castle Hayne Road Wilmington

Anthony Tibbs Visalia Unified School District Mechanic III 801 N. Mooney Blvd., Suite A Visalia
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

CA 93309 661-326-3795 galvarado@bakersfieldcity.us 50+ X

CA 93301 661-852-5800 alanbutton1989@gmail.com 90-100

CA 93301 661-869-6335 camachoiscool@gmail.com 90 25+

CA 93301 661-869-6335 Acarrillo996@aol.com 100+

CA 93291 559-730-7595 rchavez03@vusd.org 50 X

CA 94577 510-568-8336 kyleciolkosz@yahoo.com N/A

CA 93309 661-326-3795 jdgarcia@bakersfieldcity.us 20-50 X

CA 93307 661-978-3081 sfigueroa1@barc-inc.org 2

CA 90660 562-566-1845 GunterJ@rushenterprises.com N/A

CA 92509 951-360-2736 karn_krainarong@jusd.k12.ca.us Yes

CA 90210 310-285-2490 clapham@beverlyhills.org 15 2-3 X

CA 93706 559-621-1397 gonzalo.macias@fresno.gov 100+

CA 93307 661-363-7240 jmedina@vaqueroenergy.com 12 6 X

CA 93314 661-328-6006 Brian.Montgomery1@pepsico.com 20+ X

CA 90210 310-285-2490 rnelson@beverlyhills.org 12-20 2-5

CA 93291 559-730-7595 eritter@vusd.org 50 X

CA 93706 559-621-1397 gus.sandate@fresno.gov 100

NC 28401 910-202-2044 jmininni@wavetransit.com 7 13

CA 93291 559-730-7595 atibbs@vusd.org 50
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

2

X 1 0

X 1 0

X 1

X 1

2

0 0

Yes

1

X 3 Yes

2

X 1 1

X 1

X 1


